Department of Revenue - Tax Division
Charitable Gaming Program

P.0. Box 110420

Juneau, AK 99811-0420

Phone 907-465-2581

E-mail: dor.tax.gaming@alaska.gov

Pull-Tab Permittees in Alaska

PERMITTEE NAME
AGDAAGUX TRIBAL COUNCIL
AKIACHAK NATIVE COMMUNITY
AKIAK NATIVE COMMUNITY
ALASKA CENTER FOR THE ENVIRONMENT
ALASKA ESKIMO WHALING COMMISSION
ALASKA GOLDSTRIKERS SOCCER CLUB

ALASKA JEWISH CAMPUS DBA ARCTIC PULL TABS SOUTH
ALASKA JEWISH HISTORICAL MUSEUM & CULTURAL CENTER
ALASKA JEWISH HISTORICAL MUSEUM & CULTURAL CENTER

ALASKA POLICY FORUM, INC

ALASKA SCTP NON PROFIT CORPORATION
ALASKA STATE LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT, INC.
ALASKA STATE LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT, INC.
AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY # 28

AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY # 6

AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY #20 KENAI UNIT
AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY 33 PETERS CREEK
AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY UNIT # 16 INC
AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY UNIT 29
AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY, JACK HENRY UNIT #1
AMERICAN LEGION BASEBALL BOOSTER CLUB
AMERICAN LEGION CON MILLER POST # 30
AMERICAN LEGION GENERAL BUCKNER POST # 16
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 1 INC

AMERICAN LEGION POST # 11 AUXILIARY
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 12 LYNN CANAL
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 13

AMERICAN LEGION POST # 15

AMERICAN LEGION POST # 15 AUXILIARY
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 17 AUXILIARY
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 18

AMERICAN LEGION POST # 27

AMERICAN LEGION POST # 29

AMERICAN LEGION POST # 3

AMERICAN LEGION POST # 33 PETERS CREEK
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 35 AUXILIARY SUSITNA
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 35 SUSITNA VALLEY
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 5

AMERICAN LEGION POST # 5 AUXILIARY
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 57 C RUSSELL HUBER
AMERICAN LEGION POST 17

AMERICAN LEGION POST 20

AMVETS AUXILIARY DEPT OF AK

AMVETS POST # 11 NEVER FORGET

AMVETS POST # 2 AUXILIARY

AMVETS POST # 2 INC

PERMIT #
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44
2601
659
1707
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282
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2647
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281
283
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Department of Revenue - Tax Division Phone 907-465-2581
Charitable Gaming Program E-mail: dor.tax.gaming@alaska.gov
P.O. Box 110420

Juneau, AK 99811-0420

PERMITTEE NAME PERMIT# GAME TYPE
AMVETS POST # 49 INC 2000 Pull-Tabs
AMVETS POST # 9 NOAH D CALDWELL 1724 Pull-Tabs
AMVETS POST TWO, INC. 2167 Pull-Tabs
ANCHOR POINT SENIOR CITIZENS INC 1435 Pull-Tabs
ANCHOR TOWN SPORTS ASSOCIATION INC 2506 Pull-Tabs
ANCHORAGE BUCS BOOSTER CLUB 49 Pull-Tabs
ANCHORAGE ELKS LODGE #2868 2927 Pull-Tabs
ANCHORAGE GLACIER PILOTS INC 40 Pull-Tabs
ANCHORAGE HOSPITALITY FOUNDATION 2689 Pull-Tabs
ANCHORAGE RESPONSIBLE BEVERAGE RETAILERS ASSN INC 2632 Pull-Tabs
ANIAK TRADITIONAL COUNCIL 387 Pull-Tabs
ANVIK TRIBAL COUNCIL 2026 Pull-Tabs
ARCTIC NATIVE BROTHERHOOD CHARITABLE TRUST 306 Pull-Tabs
ASA'CARSARMIUT TRIBAL COUNCIL 1521 Pull-Tabs
ATMAUTLUAK TRADITIONAL COUNCIL 1421 Pull-Tabs
BARROW HOCKEY & CURLING ASSOCIATION 1864 Pull-Tabs
BARROW SEARCH & RESCUE INC 395 Pull-Tabs
BELKOFSKI TRIBAL COUNCIL 2409 Pull-Tabs
BENEVOLENT & PROTECTIVE ORDER ELKS LODGE 2425 162 Pull-Tabs
BENEVOLENT & PROTECTIVE ORDER OF ELKS FARIBANKS LO 201 Pull-Tabs
BENEVOLENT & PROTECTIVE ORDER OF ELKS LODGE # 1595 106 Pull-Tabs
BENEVOLENT & PROTECTIVE ORDER OF ELKS LODGE # 1615 578 Pull-Tabs
BENEVOLENT & PROTECTIVE ORDER OF ELKS LODGE # 1662 7 Pull-Tabs
BENEVOLENT & PROTECTIVE ORDER OF ELKS LODGE # 1842 309 Pull-Tabs
BENEVOLENT & PROTECTIVE ORDER OF ELKS LODGE # 2537 925 Pull-Tabs
BENEVOLENT & PROTECTIVE ORDER OF ELKS LODGE # 2706 662 Pull-Tabs
BENEVOLENT & PROTECTIVE ORDER OF ELKS LODGE # 420 261 Pull-Tabs
BENEVOLENT & PROTECTIVE ORDER OF ELKS LODGE #431 174 Pull-Tabs
BERING SEA LIONS CLUB 158 Pull-Tabs
BETHEL BROADCASTING INC 153 Pull-Tabs
BETHEL COMMUNITY SERVICES FOUNDATION INC 1948 Pull-Tabs
BETHEL LIONS CLUB 806 Pull-Tabs
BIG LAKE LIONS CLUB INC 503 Pull-Tabs
BPOE HOMER LODGE 2127 496 Pull-Tabs
BREVIG MISSION TRADITIONAL COUNCIL 688 Pull-Tabs
BRISTOL BAY HISTORICAL SOCIETY INC 2960 Pull-Tabs
CHAMBER HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION 1812 Pull-Tabs
CHENA BINGO 1932 Pull-Tabs
CHINIK ESKIMO COMMUNITY 2460 Pull-Tabs
CHISTOCHINA FUN DAYS 2150 Pull-Tabs
CHISTOCHINA FUN DAYS 2150 Pull-Tabs
CHISTOCHINA FUN DAYS 2150 Pull-Tabs
CHULOONAWICK NATIVE VILLAGE 2810 Pull-Tabs
CITY OF AKIAK 2010 Pull-Tabs
CITY OF ANAKTUVUK PASS 1426 Pull-Tabs
CITY OF ATQASUK 57 Pull-Tabs
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Department of Revenue - Tax Division
Charitable Gaming Program

P.O. Box 110420

Juneau, AK 99811-0420

Phone 907-465-2581
E-mail: dor.tax.gaming@alaska.gov

PERMITTEE NAME
CITY OF BARROW
CITY OF BREVIG MISSION
CITY OF CHEFORNAK
CITY OF CHEVAK
CITY OF EMMONAK
CITY OF FORT YUKON
CITY OF GAMBELL
CITY OF GRAYLING
CITY OF HOLY CROSS
CITY OF HOOPER BAY
CITY OF KAKTOVIK
CITY OF KIVALINA
CITY OF KLAWOCK
CITY OF KWETHLUK
CITY OF LOWER KALSKAG
CITY OF MARSHALL
CITY OF MTN VILLAGE
CITY OF NAPASKIAK
CITY OF NUNAPITCHUK
CITY OF PILOT STATION
CITY OF POINT HOPE
CITY OF RUSSIAN MISSION
CITY OF SAND POINT
CITY OF SAVOONGA
CITY OF SELAWIK
CITY OF SHISHMAREF
CITY OF ST MICHAEL
CITY OF STEBBINS
CITY OF TELLER BINGO
CITY OF TOKSOOK BAY
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND RAISING ALLIANCE
COPPER RIVER BASIN LIONS CLUB
CORDOVA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
DISTRICT 49 B LIONS FOUNDATION INC
EAGLE RIVER ELKS LODGE # 2682
EAGLE RIVER LIONS CLUB
EAGLE RIVER LIONS FOUNDATION
EAGLE RIVER LIONS FOUNDATION
EAGLE RIVER SLEEPING LADY MOUNTAIN LIONS CLUB
EEK TRADITIONAL COUNCIL
EKUK VILLAGE COUNCIL
FAIRBANKS CURLING CLUB
FAIRBANKS HOST LIONS CLUB
FAIRBANKS JUNIOR ICE DOGS INC
FAIRBANKS NATIVE ASSOCIATION
FAIRBANKS YOUTH SPORTS INC

PERMIT #
1220
164
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632
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1780
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639
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1563
1526
975
287
521
610
2248
230
1681
1160
909
985
1282
262
1555
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881
1636
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746
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1439
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152
2106
839
142
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Department of Revenue - Tax Division
Charitable Gaming Program

P.O. Box 110420

Juneau, AK 99811-0420

Phone 907-465-2581

E-mail: dor.tax.gaming@alaska.gov

PERMITTEE NAME
FESTIVAL FAIRBANKS INC
FILIPINO COMMUNITY INC
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES # 1971 AUXILIARY
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES # 4200
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES # 4207 AUXILIARY
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES 3525 AUX
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES AERIE # 25
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES AERIE # 3525
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES AERIE # 4174
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES AERIE # 4207
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES AERIE # 4317 KASILOF
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES AERIE 162
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES AUXILIARY # 25
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES AUXILIARY 4174
FRATERNAL ORDER OF THE EAGLES AUXILIARY # 162
GOLD CACHE BINGO
GOLD CACHE BINGO
GRAYLING IRA COUNCIL
GREATER HAINES CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
HELP OURSELVES PREVENT EMERGENCIES (HOPE)
HIDDEN TREASURES MBP
HOLY CROSS VILLAGE COUNCIL
HOMER EMBLEM CLUB # 350
HOMER EMBLEM CLUB # 350
HOMER SENIOR CITIZENS, INCORPORATED
HUSLIA TRIBAL COUNCIL
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF LIONS
INUPIAT COMMUNITY OF THE ARCTIC SLOPE
IQURMIUT TRADITIONAL COUNCIL
JDHS FAST BREAK CLUB
JUNEAU SKI CLUB
KASIGLUK TRADITIONAL COUNCIL
KENAI PENINSULA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS INC
KENAI PENINSULA FAIR ASSOCIATION
KENAI PENINSULA HOCKEY ASSOCIATION INC
KENAI PENINSULA YOUTH FOUNDATION
KETCHIKAN CHARR, INC.
KETCHIKAN CHARR, INC.
KETCHIKAN CHARR, INC.
KING COVE WOMENS CLUB
KIVALINA VOLUNTEER SEARCH & RESCUE
KOTLIK TRADITIONAL COUNCIL
KOTZEBUE BROADCASTING INC
KOTZEBUE DOG MUSHERS ASSOCIATION
KUSKOKWIM 300 RACE COMMITTEE INC
KWETHLUK DOG MUSHER

PERMIT #
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Department of Revenue - Tax Division
Charitable Gaming Program

P.O. Box 110420

Juneau, AK 99811-0420

Phone 907-465-2581

E-mail: dor.tax.gaming@alaska.gov

PERMITTEE NAME
KWETHLUK IRA COUNCIL
LA SOCIETE DES 40 HOMMES ET 8 CHEVAUX
LIONS CLUB OF KOTZEBUE
LOWER KALSKAG TRADITIONAL COUNCIL
LOYAL ORDER OF MOOSE # 1392 FAIRBANKS
LOYAL ORDER OF MOOSE 1206
LOYAL ORDER OF MOOSE DELTA CLEARWATER LODGE # 911
LOYAL ORDER OF MOOSE LODGE # 1092 PETERSBURG
LOYAL ORDER OF MOOSE LODGE # 1266
LOYAL ORDER OF MOOSE LODGE # 1350 SITKA
LOYAL ORDER OF MOOSE LODGE # 1534 ANCHORAGE
LOYAL ORDER OF MOOSE LODGE # 224 KETCHIKAN
LOYAL ORDER OF MOOSE LODGE # 306 NORTH POLE
LOYAL ORDER OF MOOSE LODGE # 700 JUNEAU
MARSHALL TRADITIONAL COUNCIL
MILITARY ORDER OF THE COOTIE
MONTANA CREEK DOG MUSHERS ASSOCIATION
MT MCKINLEY MOOSE LEGION 51
MULTIPLE CHARITIES ASSOCIATION CO-OP
NAPASKIAK TRIBAL COUNCIL
NARCOTIC DRUG TREATMENT CENTER INC
NATIVE VILLAGE OF BARROW
NATIVE VILLAGE OF GAMBELL
NATIVE VILLAGE OF HAMILTON
NATIVE VILLAGE OF HOOPER BAY
NATIVE VILLAGE OF KWINHAGAK
NATIVE VILLAGE OF NUIQSUT
NATIVE VILLAGE OF PORT LIONS
NATIVE VILLAGE OF TUNUNAK
NATIVE VILLAGE OF UNALAKLEET
NENANA TORTELLA COUNCIL ON AGING INC
NIKISKI SENIOR CENTER
NINILCHIK SENIOR CITIZENS INC
NORTH POLE LIONS CLUB
NORTH POLE LIONS FOUNDATION INC
NORTH STAR DANCE FOUNDATION
NORTHWAY INC
NUNAKAUYAK TRADITIONAL COUNCIL
NUNAPITCHUK IRA COUNCIL
NUSHAGAK CLASSIC WESTERN ALASKA DOG SLED RACING
OHOGAMIUT TRADITIONAL COUNCIL
OLD TOWN BINGO
ORUTSARARMIUT NATIVE COUNCIL
PALMER MOOSE LODGE #793
PALMER SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER INC
PILOT STATION TRADITIONAL COUNCIL

PERMIT #
444
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240
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308
699
1302
42
1549
2277
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2738
1658
1378
1936
886
611
103079
1015
1661
3034
102061
880
2423
254
1489
874
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28
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367
2381
1858
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103045
501
554
1962
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Department of Revenue - Tax Division
Charitable Gaming Program

P.O. Box 110420

Juneau, AK 99811-0420

Phone 907-465-2581

E-mail: dor.tax.gaming@alaska.gov

PERMITTEE NAME
PIONEERS OF ALASKA IGLOO # 35
PLAYER'S CHOICE GAMING JOINT VENTURE
PORT GRAHAM VILLAGE COUNCIL
QAGAN TAYAGUNGIN TRIBE
SENIOR CITIZENS OF INTERIOR ALASKA
SHOMREI OHR CONGREGATION
SITKA TRIBE OF ALASKA
SKAGWAY TRADITIONAL COUNCIL
SOLDOTNA AREA SENIOR CITIZENS INC
SOLDOTNA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
SONS OF AMERICAN LEGION SQUADRON 18
SONS OF NORWAY LODGE # 23
SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION # 29
SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION SQUADRON # 20
SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION SQUADRON # 28
SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION SQUADRON # 35
SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION SQUADRON # 5
SOUTH ANCHORAGE POST 9981 OF THE VETERANS OF FOREI
SPENARD POST #28, THE AMERICAN LEGION, INC.
ST MARYS SCH & KODIAK PUBL BROAD PTRS
STEBBINS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
STERLING AREA SENIOR CITIZENS INC
STERLING AREA SENIOR CITIZENS INC
SUN'AQ TRIBE OF KODIAK
TALKEETNA YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOCIATION
TANANA VALLEY STATE FAIR ASSOCIATION
TEBUGHNA FOUNDATION
THE YAKUTAT TLINGIT TRIBE NONPROFIT
TLINGIT HAIDA COMMUNITY COUNCIL
TOK DOG MUSHERS ASSOCIATION
TOK LIONS CLUB
TRAPPER CREEK COMMUNITY SERVICES ASSN
UNGA TRIBAL COUNCIL (NATIVE VILLAGE OF UNGA)
UNITED CHARITIES
UNITED CHARITIES
UNITED COOK INLET DRIFT ASSOCIATION
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS POST # 10029
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS POST # 10041 AUXILIARY
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS POST # 10046
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS POST # 10221
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS POST # 1685
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS POST # 3629 GOLDENHEART
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS POST # 3836
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS POST # 9365 SUSITNA
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS POST # 9365 SUSITNA
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS POST # 9785

PERMIT #
1138
1809
2456
1860
345
88
591
2821
94
485
2404
187
2593
1484
2288
327
2289
465
436
1928
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1354
1354
2457
2025
405
2804
1031
849
244
1627
1420
148000
1822
1822
1906
704
409
342
194
480
941
45
114
114
270
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Department of Revenue - Tax Division Phone 907-465-2581
Charitable Gaming Program E-mail: dor.tax.gaming@alaska.gov
P.O. Box 110420

Juneau, AK 99811-0420

PERMITTEE NAME PERMIT# GAME TYPE

VFW LADIES AUXILIARY #10046 1074 Pull-Tabs
WASILLA AREA SENIORS INC 713 Pull-Tabs
WILLOW AREA COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION 204 Pull-Tabs
WILLOW LIONS CLUB 2224 Pull-Tabs
WOMEN OF THE MOOSE CHAPTER 139 2900 Pull-Tabs
WORLD ESKIMO-INDIAN OLYMPICS INC 2130 Pull-Tabs
YOUTH SPORTS BINGO OF FAIRBANKS 1820 Pull-Tabs
Count 283
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Phone 907-465-2581
E-mail: dor.tax.gaming.alaska.gov

Department of Revenue - Tax Division
Charitable Gaming Program
P.O. Box 110420 Juneau, AK 99811-0420

Pull-Tab Permittees with Registered Vendors in Alaska

PERMITTEES WITH REGISTERED VENDORS PERMIT # VENDOR (BAR or LIQUOR STORE)
ALASKA CABARET HOTEL RESTAURANT & RETAILERS ASSN 346 ANCHOR INN
ALASKA CABARET HOTEL RESTAURANT & RETAILERS ASSN 346 LITTLE DIPPER, INC. DBA CARPENTIER'S LOUNGE
ALASKA CABARET HOTEL RESTAURANT & RETAILERS ASSN 346 POLAR BAR, INC.
ALASKA CABARET HOTEL RESTAURANT & RETAILERS ASSN 346 REILLYS IRISH PUB
ALASKA CHARR EDUCATION FUND INC 2478 BARRYS BARANOF LOUNGE, INC
ALASKA CHARR EDUCATION FUND INC 2478 CROSSROADS LOUNGE
ALASKA CHARR EDUCATION FUND INC 2478 EDDIE'S SPORTS BAR
ALASKA CHARR EDUCATION FUND INC 2478 JJ'S LOUNGE
ALASKA CHARR FUTURE HOSPITALITY LEADERS PROGRAM 127006 ASIA GARDEN
ALASKA CHARR FUTURE HOSPITALITY LEADERS PROGRAM 127006 PANVILLA, INC
ALASKA CHARR FUTURE HOSPITALITY LEADERS PROGRAM 127006 ROSELAND, INC., DBA BLUE FOX
ALASKA CHARR FUTURE HOSPITALITY LEADERS PROGRAM 127006 THE BANKS ALEHOUSE
ALASKA CHARR FUTURE HOSPITALITY LEADERS PROGRAM 127006 TOMTER ENTERPRISES LLC
ALASKA HOSPITALITY RETAILERS 341 CROSSROADS LOUNGE
ALASKA HOSPITALITY RETAILERS 341 GASLIGHT BAR
ALASKA HOSPITALITY RETAILERS 341 GREAT ALASKAN BUSH COMPANY
ALASKA HOSPITALITY RETAILERS 341 TIME OUT LOUNGE
ALASKA HOTEL AND LODGING ASSN 39 LA MEX DIMOND
ALASKA LABORERS LOCAL # 942 139 JNJ INC
ALASKA LABORERS LOCAL # 942 139 JNJ, INC.
ALASKA MARIJUANA INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION 189000 GOETH LLC DBA THE BANKS ALEHOUSE
ALASKA MARIJUANA INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION 189000 INTERNATIONAL HOTEL & BAR
ALASKA MARIJUANA INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION 189000 IVORY JACKS LLC
ALASKA MARIJUANA INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION 189000 TERLYN LLC DBA OASIS
ALASKA MINING HALL OF FAME FOUNDATION 2783 IVORY JACK'S
ALASKA SCTP NON PROFIT CORPORATION 2994 TUG BAR & LIQUOR
ALASKA STATE VALLEY 8-BALL LEAGUE 1308 AVENUE BAR
ALASKA STATE VALLEY 8-BALL LEAGUE 1308 KLONDIKE MIKE'S SALOON
ALASKA STATE VALLEY 8-BALL LEAGUE 1308 MOOSEHEAD SALOON
ALASKA STATE VALLEY 8-BALL LEAGUE 1308 SILVER FOX INN
ALASKA STATE VALLEY 8-BALL LEAGUE 1308 THE GRILL TWINS LLC
ALASKA TRAPPERS ASSOCIATION 246 MIDNIGHT MINE
ALASKA TRAPPERS ASSOCIATION 246 RED FOX SPORTS BAR
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE RETAILERS ASSOCIATION - JUNEAU CHARR 2396 LUCKY LADY
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE RETAILERS ASSOCIATION - JUNEAU CHARR 2396 SANDBAR
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE RETAILERS ASSOCIATION - JUNEAU CHARR 2396 TRIANGLE CLUB
AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY # 6 383 RAYME'S BAR INC.
AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY #20 KENAI UNIT 573 4 LANDS BAR AND LIQUOR
AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY #20 KENAI UNIT 573 THE BOW
AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY UNIT # 16 INC 44 BELUGA LAKE LODGE
AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY UNIT # 16 INC 44 DOWN EAST SALOON
AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY UNIT 29 2601 JALAPENO'S MEXICAN RESTAURANT
AMERICAN LEGION BASEBALL BOOSTER CLUB 1707 THE BOW
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 12 LYNN CANAL 16 HARBOR BAR
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 15 372 FLOATER'S
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 17 AUXILIARY 558 BERNIE'S
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 27 552 BUSH BOTTLE BIN, THE
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 27 552 LAKE LOUISE LODGE
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 27 552 TOLSONA LAKE LODGE
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 35 SUSITNA VALLEY 407 R&B ALASKA INC

Data as of 4/29/2021 1of6



Department of Revenue - Tax Division Phone 907-465-2581

Charitable Gaming Program E-mail: dor.tax.gaming.alaska.gov

P.O. Box 110420 Juneau, AK 99811-0420

PERMITTEES WITH REGISTERED VENDORS PERMIT # VENDOR (BAR or LIQUOR STORE)
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 5 888 TONY'S BAR
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 5 888 TONY'S LIQUOR STORE
AMERICAN LEGION POST # 5 AUXILIARY 67 BREEZE INN
AMERICAN LEGION POST 11 WOMENS AUXILIARY 1679 IVORY JACK'S
AMERICAN LEGION POST 11 WOMENS AUXILIARY 1679 RJ'S LOUNGE & GRILL
ANCHOR TOWN SPORTS ASSOCIATION INC 2506 FLIGHT DECK
ANCHORAGE GLACIER PILOTS INC 40 JJ'S SPORTS CENTER
ANCHORAGE GLACIER PILOTS INC 40 PANHANDLE BAR
ANCHORAGE GLACIER PILOTS INC 40 POLAR BAR
ANCHORAGE HOSPITALITY FOUNDATION 2689 KOOTS
ANCHORAGE HOSPITALITY FOUNDATION 2689 O'BRADY'S BURGERS AND BREW
ANCHORAGE HOSPITALITY FOUNDATION 2689 SEWARD ALEHOUSE
ANCHORAGE RESPONSIBLE BEVERAGE RETAILERS ASSN INC 2632 BLUE FOX, THE
ANCHORAGE RESPONSIBLE BEVERAGE RETAILERS ASSN INC 2632 VANS DIVE BAR
ANCIENT ARABIC ORDER OF THE NOBLES THE MYSTIC SHRINE 2516 LOUIES DOUGLAS INN
ARMED SERVICES YMCA OF ALASKA 879 EDDIES SPORTS BAR
ARMED SERVICES YMCA OF ALASKA 879 O'BRADY'S BURGERS & BREW
ARMED SERVICES YMCA OF ALASKA 879 PIONEER BAR
ARMED SERVICES YMCA OF ALASKA 879 POLAR BAR
AURORA INTERNATIONAL INC 1544 FLOATERS
AURORA INTERNATIONAL INC 1544 ISLANDER LODGE
AURORA INTERNATIONAL INC 1544 LAKEVIEW H&H RESTAURANT
BALLYHOO LIONS CLUB 1196 AIRPORT RESTAURANT
BALLYHOO LIONS CLUB 1196 NORWEGIAN RAT SALOON
BERING SEA LIONS CLUB 158 NOME LIQUOR STORE
BIG RIVER PUBLIC BROADCASTING CORP 1440 YUKON INN
BPOE KENAI LODGE 2425 162 GEORGE'S NIGHT CLUB
BPOE KENAI LODGE 2425 162 THE BOW
BRISTOL BAY HISTORICAL SOCIETY INC 2960 HADFIELD'S BAR & LIQUOR STORE, INC.
BRISTOL BAY HISTORICAL SOCIETY INC 2960 SOCKEYE SALOON
CARIBOU HILLS CABIN HOPPERS 1181 ALBATROSS
CARIBOU HILLS CABIN HOPPERS 1181 BRIDGE LOUNGE
CARIBOU HILLS CABIN HOPPERS 1181 DUCK INN
CARIBOU HILLS CABIN HOPPERS 1181 GWB ENTERTAINMENT INC.
CARIBOU HILLS CABIN HOPPERS 1181 UPPER DECK
CARPENTERS LOCAL # 1281 533 LOUIE'S DOUGLAS INN
CHILKAT SNOWBURNERS INC 1401 FOGCUTTER BAR & RESTAURANT
COASTALASKA INC 1783 AIRPORT RESTAURANT, LLC
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND RAISING ALLIANCE 1636 TOTEM INN & CAFE
COOK INLET FISHERMAN'S FUND INC 2205 INLET VIEW RESTAURANT AND BAR
COPPER RIVER BASIN LIONS CLUB 532 GRIZZLY PIZZA & GIFT SHOP
COPPER RIVER BASIN LIONS CLUB 532 SPORTSMANS PARADISE LODGE
COPPER RIVER BASIN LIONS CLUB 532 UNCLE TOM'S TAVERN
CORDOVA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 453 LAURA'S LIQUOR SHOPPE LLC
CRAIG CHILD CARE CENTER INC 1483 CRAIG INN
CRAIG PARENT TEACHER STUDENT ASSOCIATION 1333 CRAIG BAR & LIQUOR INC
DENALI SOFT-TIP DART ASSOCIATION 1960 KNIK BAR
DENALI SOFT-TIP DART ASSOCIATION 1960 KNIK BAR & GRILL
DENALI SOFT-TIP DART ASSOCIATION 1960 SILVER FOX INN
DENALI SOFT-TIP DART ASSOCIATION 1960 THE GRILL TWINS LLC
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DOUGLAS VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
DOWNTOWN BUSINESS ASSOCIATION
DOWNTOWN BUSINESS ASSOCIATION
DOWNTOWN BUSINESS ASSOCIATION
EAGLE RIVER SLEEPING LADY MOUNTAIN LIONS CLUB
FAIRBANKS ANIMAL SHELTER FUND
FAIRBANKS ANIMAL SHELTER FUND
FAIRBANKS CHEECHAKO LIONS
FAIRBANKS CHEECHAKO LIONS
FAIRBANKS CHEECHAKO LIONS
FAIRBANKS CHEECHAKO LIONS
FAIRBANKS CHEECHAKO LIONS

FAIRBANKS POOL ASSOCIATION

FAIRBANKS POOL ASSOCIATION

FAIRBANKS POOL ASSOCIATION

FAIRBANKS POOL ASSOCIATION

FAIRBANKS TENNIS ASSOCIATION

FAIRBANKS TENNIS ASSOCIATION

FAIRBANKS TENNIS ASSOCIATION

FESTIVAL FAIRBANKS INC

FESTIVAL FAIRBANKS INC

FESTIVAL FAIRBANKS INC

FESTIVAL FAIRBANKS INC

FOX LIONS CLUB INC

FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES # 1037

GOLDEN HEART SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION, INC
GOLDSTREAM VALLEY LIONS CLUB

GRANDE VOITURE OF ALASKA

GREATER FAIRBANKS BOARD OF REALTORS
GREATER FAIRBANKS BOARD OF REALTORS
GREATER FAIRBANKS BOARD OF REALTORS
GREATER HAINES CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
HIDDEN TREASURES MBP

HOMER CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INC

HOMER HIGH SCHOOL MARINER BOOSTER CLUB INC
HOMER HOCKEY ASSOCIATION

HOMER HOCKEY ASSOCIATION

HOMER MARINER SOFTBALL

HOMER SENIOR CITIZENS, INCORPORATED
IDENTITY INC

INTERIOR ALASKA AIRBOATERS ASSOCIATION INC
INTERIOR ALASKA AIRBOATERS ASSOCIATION INC
INTERIOR ALASKA AIRBOATERS ASSOCIATION INC
INTERIOR ALASKA AIRBOATERS ASSOCIATION INC
INTERIOR ALASKA CENTER FOR NON-VIOLENT LIVING
INTERIOR ALASKA CENTER FOR NON-VIOLENT LIVING
INTERIOR ALASKA CENTER FOR NON-VIOLENT LIVING

PERMITTEES WITH REGISTERED VENDORS

FAIRBANKS DRAMA ASSOC & FAIRBANKS CHILDREN'S THEATRE

INTERIOR CABARET, HOTEL, RESTAURANT RETAILERS ASSOCIATION
INTERIOR CABARET, HOTEL, RESTAURANT RETAILERS ASSOCIATION

PERMIT #

864
1164
1164
1164
1742
2617
2617
3037
3037
3037
3037
3037
329
1802
1802
1802
1802
1965
1965
1965
170
170
170
170
2216
344
1736
684
2282
1042
1042
1042
23
1818
599
2119
2122
2122
3056
804
1837
1236
1236
1236
1236
297
297
297
2049
2049

VENDOR (BAR or LIQUOR STORE)
SANDBAR
RED DOG SALOON
SOUTH OF THE BRIDGE, LLC
TRIANGLE CLUB
TIPS BAR
IVORY JACK'S
OASIS RESTAURANT & LOUNGE
12 MILE ROADHOUSE
CLUB SODA
CROWBAR
GOLD STAR LIQUOR
SPEEDWAY INN
BOATEL
DROP INN LOUNGE
RIVERVIEW QUICKSTOP
SALTY'S ON 2ND
THE ROUNDUP STEAKHOUSE
IVORY JACKS
PAGODA
TURTLE CLUB
ELDORADO BAR & GRILL INC
INTERNATIONAL BAR & HOTEL
INTERNATIONAL HOTEL & BAR
MECCA BAR
THE TURTLES, INC
THE TURTLE CLUB
MIGUEL'S LLC
VALLATA
OASIS RESTAURANT & LOUNGE
NORTH POLE ALEHOUSE
OASIS RESTAURANT AND LOUNGE
PAGODA CHINESE RESTAURANT
FOGCUTTER BAR & RESTAURANT
SQUIREZ
BEST WESTERN BIDARKA INN DBA OTTER ROOM
OTTER ROOM
BELUGA LAKE LODGE
BEST WESTERN BIDARKA INN
BELUGA LAKE LODGE
BELUGA LAKE LODGE
THE RAVEN BAR
BADGER DEN
DROP IN LOUNGE
IVORY JACKS
R.J.'S LOUNGE
MIDNIGHT MINE LLC
THE SPUR
TONY'S SPORTS BAR
INTERNATIONAL HOTEL & BAR
MECCA BAR
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PERMITTEES WITH REGISTERED VENDORS
INTERIOR CABARET, HOTEL, RESTAURANT RETAILERS ASSOCIATION
INTERIOR CABARET, HOTEL, RESTAURANT RETAILERS ASSOCIATION
INTERIOR CABARET, HOTEL, RESTAURANT RETAILERS ASSOCIATION
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF LIONS
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF LIONS
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF LIONS TOK
JDHS FAST BREAK CLUB
JR. AVALANCHE AMATEUR HOCKEY ASSOCIATION
JUNEAU SKI CLUB
KACHEMAK BAY FAMILY PLANNING CLINIC
KACHEMAK SWIM CLUB
KACHEMAK SWIM CLUB
KENAI LIONS CLUB
KENAI PENINSULA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS INC
KENAI PENINSULA CHARR
KENAI PENINSULA CHARR
KENAI PENINSULA CHARR
KENAI PENINSULA CHARR
KENAI PENINSULA CHARR
KENAI PENINSULA FAIR ASSOCIATION
KENAI PENINSULA FISHERMEN'S ASSOCIATION
KENAI PENINSULA FISHERMEN'S ASSOCIATION
KENAI PENINSULA FOOD BANK
KENAI PENINSULA YOUTH FOUNDATION
KETCHIKAN CHARR, INC.
KETCHIKAN CHARR, INC.
KETCHIKAN WRESTLING CLUB
KODIAK CABARET, HOTEL, RESTAURANT & RETAILERS ASSOC.
KODIAK LIONS CLUB
LA SOCIETE DES 40 HOMMES ET 8 CHEVAUX
LA SOCIETE DES 40 HOMMES ET 8 CHEVAUX
LA SOCIETE DES 40 HOMMES ET 8 CHEVAUX
LA SOCIETE DES 40 HOMMES ET 8 CHEVAUX
LA SOCIETE DES 40 HOMMES ET 8 CHEVAUX
LA SOCIETE DES 40 HOMMES ET 8 CHEVAUX
LA SOCIETE DES 40 HOMMES ET 8 CHEVAUX
MAT-SU BASEBALL INC
MAT-SU BASEBALL INC
MAT-SU BASEBALL INC
MAT-SU CABARET HOTEL RESTAURANT AND RETAILERS ASSOCIATION
MAT-SU CABARET HOTEL RESTAURANT AND RETAILERS ASSOCIATION
MAT-SU CABARET HOTEL RESTAURANT AND RETAILERS ASSOCIATION
MAT-SU CABARET HOTEL RESTAURANT AND RETAILERS ASSOCIATION
MAT-SU CABARET HOTEL RESTAURANT AND RETAILERS ASSOCIATION
MUSEUM OF THE ALEUTIANS
NENANA TORTELLA COUNCIL ON AGING INC
NENANA TORTELLA COUNCIL ON AGING INC
NENANA TORTELLA COUNCIL ON AGING INC
NICHOLAS MONSEN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND
NICHOLAS MONSEN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND

PERMIT #
2049
2049
2049
503
503
1627
1450
384

4
1829
1879
1879
452
189
2334
2334
2334
2334
2334
2868
1342
1342
1259
2825
1339
1339
1089
1643
1053
1207
1207
1207
1207
803
803
1207
105
105
105
107022
107022
107022
107022
107022
1979
254
254
254
494
494

VENDOR (BAR or LIQUOR STORE)
MIGUEL'S LLC
OASIS RESTAURANT & LOUNGE
RJS LOUNGE & GRILL
FLOATERS
ROADSIDE INN
BEAR'S DEN LOUNGE
JUNEAU AIRPORT TRAVEL LODGE
MUG SHOT SALOON
LOUIES DOUGLAS INN
DOWN EAST SALOON LLC
BELUGA LAKE LODGE
DOWN EAST SALOON
THE BOW
GWB ENTERTAINMENT INC.
4 LANDS BAR
HUNGER HUT BAR
SUNRISE HOLDINGS, LLC
THE ALBATROSS
THE PLACE INC
THE ALBATROSS
ALBATROSS THE
GWB ENTERTAINMENT INC
KENAI JOES TAPHOUSE, LLC
BACK DOOR LOUNGE
49ER BAR
SOURDOUGH BAR
THE ARCTIC BAR
OLD TIMERS INC
VILLAGE BAR
BOW BAR
DUCK INN
GEORGES NIGHT CLUB
KENAI JOES TAPHOUSE LLC
OASIS RESTAURANT & LOUNGE
SALTY'S ON 2ND
THE PLACE MOTEL, BAR & GRILL,LLC
MUG SHOT SALOON
PALMER BAR
PANHANDLE BAR
A & W WINDBREAK, INC
HALFRACK LIQUOR
MUG-SHOT SALOON
TAILGATORS SPORTS BAR
TOWNSITE LIQUOR
NORWEGIAN RAT SALOON
ALASKAN NIGHTS INC DBA CLEAR SKY LODGE
MOOCHERS LLC
SKINNY DICK'S
BAY AMUSEMENTS EFI
HADFIELDS BAR
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PERMITTEES WITH REGISTERED VENDORS PERMIT # VENDOR (BAR or LIQUOR STORE)
NICHOLAS MONSEN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND 494 NAKNEK RED DOG INN
NOME CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INC 1295 POLAR BAR
NORTH POLE LIONS CLUB 1573 IWALANI DBA ELF'S DEN
NORTH STAR DANCE FOUNDATION 28 IVORY JACK'S
NORTH STAR DANCE FOUNDATION 28 MIGUEL'S, LLC
NORTH STAR DANCE FOUNDATION 28 OASIS RESTAURANT AND LOUNGE
NORTH STAR DANCE FOUNDATION 28 RJS LOUNGE & GRILL
NORTH STAR DANCE FOUNDATION 28 TRES AMIGAS, LLC
PIONEER OF ALASKA IGLOO # 1 AUXILIARY 1911 BERING SEA BAR AND GRILL
PIONEER OF ALASKA IGLOO # 1 AUXILIARY 1911 POLAR BAR
PIONEERS OF ALASKA IGLOO # 19 165 LAURAS LIQUOR SHOPPE LLC
PIONEERS OF ALASKA IGLOO # 35 1138 TROPHY
PIONEERS OF ALASKA IGLOO # 9 701 BREEZE INN
PLAY N LEARN CENTER INC 1830 TACO AZTECA INC DBA MAYAN PALACE
PRINCE OF WALES LITTLE LEAGUE, INC. 1203 CRAIG BAR & LOQUOR STORE INC
RAGCHEW AMATEUR MAGIC INC 2801 ANCHOR TAVERN
RAGCHEW AMATEUR MAGIC INC 2801 BERING SEA BAR & GRILL
RAGCHEW AMATEUR MAGIC INC 2801 BOARD OF TRADE SALOON
RAGCHEW AMATEUR MAGIC INC 2801 MARK'S SOAP AND SUDS
RAGCHEW AMATEUR MAGIC INC 2801 POLAR BAR
SELDOVIA VOLUNTEER FIRE AND RESCUE DEPARTMENT 478 SELDOVIA ENTERPRISES
SITKA CHARR ASSOC 1120 CASCADE CONVENIENCE CENTER
SITKA CHARR ASSOC 1120 ERNIES BAR INC
SITKA CHARR ASSOC 1120 PIONEER BAR
SNOMADS SNOWMACHINE CLUB 1781 BELUGA LAKE LODGE
SNOMADS SNOWMACHINE CLUB 1781 BEST WESTERN BIDARKA - OTTER ROOM
SNOMADS SNOWMACHINE CLUB 1781 DOWN EAST SALOON
SOLDOTNA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 485 4 ROYLE PARKERS
SOLDOTNA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 485 THE CATCH RESTAURANT & BAR
SONS OF AMERICAN LEGION SQUADRON 18 2404 TUSTUMENA LODGE
SONS OF AMERICAN LEGION SQUADRON 18 2404 QUEANA BAR
SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION # 29 2593 JAYBUFF, INC. DBA JJS LOUNGE
SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION # 29 2593 PANHANDLE BAR
SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION SQUADRON # 16 2206 BELUGA LAKE LODGE
SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION SQUADRON # 16 2206 BEST WESTERN BIDARKA - OTTER ROOM
SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION SQUADRON # 16 2206 KHARACTERS
SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION SQUADRON # 20 1484 HUNGER HUT
SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION SQUADRON # 5 2289 YUKON BAR
SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION SQUADRON # 57 1731 TONY'S SPORTS BAR
SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION SQUADRON # 57 1731 TRES AMIGAS LLC. DBA SALTY'S ON 2ND
SOUTH ANCHORAGE BASEBALL BOOSTER CLUB 122002 TIMEOUT LOUNGE
SOUTH ANCHORAGE HIGH SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL BOOSTER CLUB 2832 MATANUSKA BREWING CO
SOUTH ANCHORAGE HIGH SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL BOOSTER CLUB 2832 O'BRADY'S BURGERS AND BREW
SOUTHEAST ALASKA CONSERVATION COUNCIL 799 RED ONION SALOON INC
SOUTHEAST PANHANDLERS INC 520 LOUIE'S DOUGLAS INN
SOUTHERN SOUTHEAST ALASKA BUILDING INDUSTRY ASSOC 2142 POTLATCH BAR
ST JOSEPHS LADIES ALTAR SOCIETY 1768 POWDER HOUSE
ST. THERESA CATHOLIC CHURCH 1071 FISHERMANS BAR & JOES LIQUOR STORE INC
STERLING AREA SENIOR CITIZENS INC 1354 THE PLACE INC.
STERLING AREA SENIOR CITIZENS INC 1354 TUSTUMENA LODGE

Data as of 4/29/2021 50f6



Department of Revenue - Tax Division Phone 907-465-2581

Charitable Gaming Program E-mail: dor.tax.gaming.alaska.gov

P.O. Box 110420 Juneau, AK 99811-0420

PERMITTEES WITH REGISTERED VENDORS PERMIT # VENDOR (BAR or LIQUOR STORE)
TALKEETNA YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOCIATION 2025 LATITUDE 62,LLC
TEAM WRANGELL 101110 RAYME'S BAR INC.
TEAM WRANGELL 101110 TOTEM BAR AND LIQUOR STORE
THE YAKUTAT TLINGIT TRIBE NONPROFIT 1031 GLACIER BEAR LODGE
THE YAKUTAT TLINGIT TRIBE NONPROFIT 1031 GLASS DOOR BAR
UGLY'S OF HAINES 2823 FOGCUTTER BAR & RESTAURANT
UNITED COOK INLET DRIFT ASSOCIATION 1906 GWB ENTERTAINMENT, INC. DBA VAGABOND INN
VALLEY GOLF ASSOCIATION 1943 ARCTIC CIRCLE CLUB OF NORTH AMERICA
WAR VETERANS OF ALASKA INC 1933 ANCHORAGE BILLIARD PALACE
WAR VETERANS OF ALASKA INC 1933 CAROUSEL LOUNGE
WAR VETERANS OF ALASKA INC 1933 FIORI D'ITALIA RESTAURANT
WAR VETERANS OF ALASKA INC 1933 SPURS BAR AND GRILL, LLC
WILLOW AREA COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION 204 PIONEER LODGE
WILLOW AREA COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION 204 WILLOW TRADING POST GRILL LLC
WILLOW LIONS CLUB 2224 PIONEER LODGE
WILLOW LIONS CLUB 2224 SHEEP CREEK LODGE
WILLOW LIONS CLUB 2224 WILLOW TRADING POST GRILL LLC
WRANGELL CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 150 MARINE BAR
WRANGELL CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 150 RAYME'S BAR
WRANGELL CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 150 TOTEM BAR
WRANGELL FIRE FIGHTERS ASSOCIATION 325 RAYME'S BAR
WRANGELL FIRE FIGHTERS ASSOCIATION 325 TOTEM BAR
YUKON QUEST INTERNATIONAL LTD 128 BIG DADDY'S BAR-B-Q
YUKON QUEST INTERNATIONAL LTD 128 MECCA BAR
YUKON QUEST INTERNATIONAL LTD 128 SALTY'S ON 2ND
YUKON QUEST INTERNATIONAL LTD 128 THE TURTLE, INC.
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Pull-Tab Operators in Alaska

OPERATOR NAME | LICENSE #| GAME TYPE
CAPLES 124000 Pull-Tabs
CHOI 105034 Pull-Tabs
GRAY 195002 Pull-Tabs
HODSDON 102085 Pull-Tabs
IVANOFF 101172 Pull-Tabs
KELSCH 46 Pull-Tabs
LAMBERT 70 Pull-Tabs
LEWIS 135 Pull-Tabs
LEWIS 170000 Pull-Tabs
LYTHGOE 134 Pull-Tabs
MCBRIDE 8 Pull-Tabs
MEINERS 91 Pull-Tabs
NYQUIST 138 Pull-Tabs
POWERS 89 Pull-Tabs
POWERS 101162 Pull-Tabs
REESE 77 Pull-Tabs
TIPTON 75 Pull-Tabs
VISKER 172000 Pull-Tabs
WILSON 103077 Pull-Tabs
Count 19
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